:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9814968

Aug 25, 2024 - 16:35 (UTC)

In epoch 306,717 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 967675 - 0.019050121 ETH®
52.80 USD

2 967676 - 0.019054856 ETH®
52.81 USD

3 967677 - 0.019091177 ETH&
52.91 USD

4 967680 - 0.018889680 ETH®
52.35 USD

S 967681 - 0.018830119 ETH®
52.19 USD

6 967682 - 0.018794681 ETH®
52.09 USD

7 967683 - 0.064807292 ETH®
179.62 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9814968
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/306717
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967675
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967676
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967677
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967680
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967681
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967682
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967683

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

967684

967685

967686

967687

967688

967689

967690

967691

967692

Validator Id

772233

Amount

- 0.018809762
52.13 USD

- 0.018826433
52.18 USD

- 0.018810381
52.13 USD

- 0.065767370
182.28 USD

- 0.018803390
52.11 USD

- 0.018821853
52.16 USD

- 0.018824326
52.17 USD

- 0.018838959
52.21 USD

- 0.018786208
52.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.045599638
126.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967684
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967685
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967686
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967687
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967688
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967689
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967690
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967691
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/967692
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/772233

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



