

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 07:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9814968</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 25, 2024 · 16:35 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>306,717</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>967675</u>	- 0.019050121 ETH 📀 52.80 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>967676</u>	- 0.019054856 ETH ↔ 52.81 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>967677</u>	- 0.019091177 ETH ↔ 52.91 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>967680</u>	- 0.018889680 ETH ⊘ 52.35 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>967681</u>	- 0.018830119 ETH ③ 52.19 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>967682</u>	- 0.018794681 ETH 🐼 52.09 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>967683</u>	- 0.064807292 ETH ⊘ 179.62 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>967684</u>	- 0.018809762 ETH ③ 52.13 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>967685</u>	- 0.018826433 ETH ⊘ 52.18 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>967686</u>	- 0.018810381 ETH 🐼 52.13 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>967687</u>	- 0.065767370 ETH ③ 182.28 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>967688</u>	- 0.018803390 ETH ⊘ 52.11 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>967689</u>	- 0.018821853 ETH ⊘ 52.16 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>967690</u>	- 0.018824326 ETH ⊘ 52.17 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>967691</u>	- 0.018838959 ETH ⊘ 52.21 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>967692</u>	- 0.018786208 ETH ③ 52.06 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	770077	

1 '	772233

+ 0.045599638 ETH ⊘ 126.38 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.